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114 - 400M L/ BERPAGAR LELAKI - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 53.92 MUHAMMAD FAKRUL AFIZUL BIN NASIR UPM 2025
National Record NR 51.11 FAKHRUL AFIZUL NASIR 2024

Heat 1 Start Time: 11:23 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 290 WAN MOHAMAD ALHAFIZ BIN WAN MOHAMED KOZANI UPSI 55.57   Q

2 362 AIDAN ANDREW DANIEL UTM 57.01   Q

3 279 MUHAMMAD AZAM BIN AHMAD AMRAN UPNM 60.06   Q

4 317 MUHAMMAD AKRAM BIN MOHAMAD JAMIL USM 60.91   q

5 157 SOH YONG JUN TARUMT 65.28  

6 143 TAN KA WEI MSU 66.79  

7 192 ADAM FARHAN KHAN BIN AZMIR KHAN UM 66.91  

8 165 CHOONG JIAN YU TARUMT 67.78  

Heat 2 Start Time: 11:30 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 300 MUHAMMAD ADIB IRFAN BIN AZIZAN UPSI 56.80   Q

2 241 KHAIRULL AMIN BIN MOHAMAD YUNUS UNISZA 59.76   Q

3 233 TAN WEI WEN UNIMAS 60.17   Q

4 166 BOO YUXIN TARUMT 63.65   q

5 124 MUHAMMAD ADIB IZUDIN BIN FAMIE IZUDIN KPTMK 64.03  

6 195 MOHAMMAD AFENDY BIN HASSAN UM 70.38  

7 321 NAZEEM IRSYAD BIN KHAIRUL NIZAM USM 75.77  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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400M L/ BERPAGAR LELAKI
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 290 WAN MOHAMAD ALHAFIZ BIN WAN MOHAMED KOZANI UPSI 55.57 Q

2 2 300 MUHAMMAD ADIB IRFAN BIN AZIZAN UPSI 56.80 Q

3 1 362 AIDAN ANDREW DANIEL UTM 57.01 Q

4 2 241 KHAIRULL AMIN BIN MOHAMAD YUNUS UNISZA 59.76 Q

5 1 279 MUHAMMAD AZAM BIN AHMAD AMRAN UPNM 60.06 Q

6 2 233 TAN WEI WEN UNIMAS 60.17 Q

7 1 317 MUHAMMAD AKRAM BIN MOHAMAD JAMIL USM 60.91 q

8 2 166 BOO YUXIN TARUMT 63.65 q

9 2 124 MUHAMMAD ADIB IZUDIN BIN FAMIE IZUDIN KPTMK 64.03

10 1 157 SOH YONG JUN TARUMT 65.28

11 1 143 TAN KA WEI MSU 66.79

12 1 192 ADAM FARHAN KHAN BIN AZMIR KHAN UM 66.91

13 1 165 CHOONG JIAN YU TARUMT 67.78

14 2 195 MOHAMMAD AFENDY BIN HASSAN UM 70.38

15 2 321 NAZEEM IRSYAD BIN KHAIRUL NIZAM USM 75.77

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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